
Pos 

 

SP1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

SP2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (115% = 1:26.384) 

No. 

15 
88 
95 

5 
61 
14 
10 
30 
77 
27 
44 
21 
72 
74 
31 
16 
23 

26 
38 

8 
25 
13 
73 

111 
62 

727 
123 

90 
22 

80 

Name 

Christian STRINGHETTI 
Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
Maxime SCHMID 
Matteo TURATO 
Gianmaria IBIDI 
Valentino SPONGA 
Erik MICHIELON 
Mattia CECCHINI 
Angelo MOTTOLA 
Mattia CARENTE 
Davide FERRAZZI 
Alessandro CAMINATI 
Corrado CIURCIUC 
Fabio ZANELLATO 
Arthur ESTOPPEY 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Lorenzo MELLARO 

Lorenzo FRASCA 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Yari FAVERO 
Leonardo ABRUZZO 
Daniel DA LIO 
Samuel TRECCANI 
Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
Massimiliano MORO 
Romeo CHIAVINI 
Michele PLONER 
Michele CRIVELLARO 
Nicholas BEVILACQUA 

Nicola TONOLO 

N a t / S t a te  

ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
MCO 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Sponsor 

YOUNG TALENT TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 
FMSC 
BIERRETI RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 

FMSC 

RCGM FABER TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 

1:15.411 
1:15.962 
1:16.055 
1:16.185 
1:16.213 
1:16.286 
1:16.386 
1:16.400 
1:16.711 
1:17.340 
1:17.681 
1:17.699 
1:17.764 
1:17.881 
1:18.163 
1:18.497 
1:20.638 

1:15.117 
1:15.372 
1:15.680 
1:15.838 
1:16.054 
1:16.087 
1:16.546 
1:16.608 
1:16.926 
1:17.068 
1:18.004 
1:18.390 

Diff 

0.551 
0.644 
0.774 
0.802 
0.875 
0.975 
0.989 
1.300 
1.929 
2.270 
2.288 
2.353 
2.470 
2.752 
3.086 
5.227 

0.255 
0.563 
0.721 
0.937 
0.970 
1.429 
1.491 
1.809 
1.951 
2.887 
3.273 

Gap 

0.551 
0.093 
0.130 
0.028 
0.073 
0.100 
0.014 
0.311 
0.629 
0.341 
0.018 
0.065 
0.117 
0.282 
0.334 
2.141 

0.255 
0.308 
0.158 
0.216 
0.033 
0.459 
0.062 
0.318 
0.142 
0.936 
0.386 

In Lap 

10 
10 
10 

7 
3 
8 
1 

10 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
2 
8 

8 
7 
4 
3 
5 
2 
8 
3 
8 
5 
9 
5 

0 

M a k e  

W C  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 09/05/2021 14:35:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

2 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 14:16:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (115% = 1:26.384) 

No. 
26 
38 
15 

8 
25 
88 
13 
95 
73 

5 
61 
14 
10 
30 

111 
62 
77 

727 
123 

27 
44 
21 
72 
74 
90 
31 
22 
16 
23 

80 

Name 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Christian STRINGHETTI 
Yari FAVERO 
Leonardo ABRUZZO 
Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
Daniel DA LIO 
Maxime SCHMID 
Samuel TRECCANI 
Matteo TURATO 
Gianmaria IBIDI 
Valentino SPONGA 
Erik MICHIELON 
Mattia CECCHINI 
Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
Massimiliano MORO 
Angelo MOTTOLA 
Romeo CHIAVINI 
Michele PLONER 
Mattia CARENTE 
Davide FERRAZZI 
Alessandro CAMINATI 
Corrado CIURCIUC 
Fabio ZANELLATO 
Michele CRIVELLARO 
Arthur ESTOPPEY 
Nicholas BEVILACQUA 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Lorenzo MELLARO 

Nicola TONOLO 

N a t / S t a te  
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
MCO 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Sponsor 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
YOUNG TALENT TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
FMSC 
BIERRETI RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
FMSC 

RCGM FABER TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 
1:15.117 
1:15.372 
1:15.411 
1:15.680 
1:15.838 
1:15.962 
1:16.054 
1:16.055 
1:16.087 
1:16.185 
1:16.213 
1:16.286 
1:16.386 
1:16.400 
1:16.546 
1:16.608 
1:16.711 
1:16.926 
1:17.068 
1:17.340 
1:17.681 
1:17.699 
1:17.764 
1:17.881 
1:18.004 
1:18.163 
1:18.390 
1:18.497 
1:20.638 

Diff 

0.255 
0.294 
0.563 
0.721 
0.845 
0.937 
0.938 
0.970 
1.068 
1.096 
1.169 
1.269 
1.283 
1.429 
1.491 
1.594 
1.809 
1.951 
2.223 
2.564 
2.582 
2.647 
2.764 
2.887 
3.046 
3.273 
3.380 
5.521 

Gap 

0.255 
0.039 
0.269 
0.158 
0.124 
0.092 
0.001 
0.032 
0.098 
0.028 
0.073 
0.100 
0.014 
0.146 
0.062 
0.103 
0.215 
0.142 
0.272 
0.341 
0.018 
0.065 
0.117 
0.123 
0.159 
0.227 
0.107 
2.141 

In Lap 
8 
7 

10 
4 
3 

10 
5 

10 
2 
7 
3 
8 
1 

10 
8 
3 
7 
8 
5 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
5 
2 
8 

0 

M a k e  

W C  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 09/05/2021 14:34:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

2 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 14:16:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 14:05 



Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(95) Maxime SCHMID 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(73) Samuel TRECCANI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(5) Matteo TURATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(61) Gianmaria IBIDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(14) Valentino SPONGA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(10) Erik MICHIELON 

Lap Tm 

1:16.833 
1:16.591 
1:16.510 
1:21.582 
1:16.054 
3:40.020 
1:16.596 
1:16.764 
1:16.871 

1:17.187 
1:16.751 
2:09.467 
1:17.392 
1:16.399 
1:16.505 
1:16.985 
1:17.524 
1:16.069 
1:16.055 

1:17.640 
1:16.087 
1:16.537 
1:16.355 
1:16.090 
1:16.107 
1:16.361 
1:18.123 
1:16.908 

3:04.040 
1:17.401 
1:17.324 
1:16.851 
2:59.530 
1:16.493 
1:16.185 

1:16.943 
1:17.138 
1:16.213 
1:17.071 
1:16.862 
3:41.843 
1:17.227 
1:16.414 

1:17.528 
1:16.963 
1:17.500 
1:16.304 
1:17.830 
1:17.395 
1:16.844 
1:16.286 
1:16.561 
1:16.644 
1:16.481 

Diff 

+0.779 
+0.537 
+0.456 
+5.528 

+2:23.966 
+0.542 
+0.710 
+0.817 

+1.132 
+0.696 

+53.412 
+1.337 
+0.344 
+0.450 
+0.930 
+1.469 
+0.014 

+1.553 

+0.450 
+0.268 
+0.003 
+0.020 
+0.274 
+2.036 
+0.821 

+1:47.855 
+1.216 
+1.139 
+0.666 

+1:43.345 
+0.308 

+0.730 
+0.925 

+0.858 
+0.649 

+2:25.630 
+1.014 
+0.201 

+1.242 
+0.677 
+1.214 
+0.018 
+1.544 
+1.109 
+0.558 

+0.275 
+0.358 
+0.195 

Time of Day 

14:19:12.358 
14:20:28.949 
14:21:45.459 
14:23:07.041 
14:24:23.095 
14:28:03.115 
14:29:19.711 
14:30:36.475 
14:31:53.346 

14:19:03.275 
14:20:20.026 
14:22:29.493 
14:23:46.885 
14:25:03.284 
14:26:19.789 
14:27:36.774 
14:28:54.298 
14:30:10.367 
14:31:26.422 

14:19:11.760 
14:20:27.847 
14:21:44.384 
14:23:00.739 
14:24:16.829 
14:25:32.936 
14:26:49.297 
14:28:07.420 
14:29:24.328 

14:21:51.095 
14:23:08.496 
14:24:25.820 
14:25:42.671 
14:28:42.201 
14:29:58.694 
14:31:14.879 

14:19:46.694 
14:21:03.832 
14:22:20.045 
14:23:37.116 
14:24:53.978 
14:28:35.821 
14:29:53.048 
14:31:09.462 

14:19:29.495 
14:20:46.458 
14:22:03.958 
14:23:20.262 
14:24:38.092 
14:25:55.487 
14:27:12.331 
14:28:28.617 
14:29:45.178 
14:31:01.822 
14:32:18.303 

Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(30) Mattia CECCHINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(111) Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(62) Massimiliano MORO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(77) Angelo MOTTOLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(727) Romeo CHIAVINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(123) Michele PLONER 

Lap Tm 

1:16.386 
1:16.628 
1:24.098 
1:33.268 
1:21.055 
3:12.310 
1:17.276 

1:17.822 
1:18.194 
1:17.847 
1:17.115 
1:18.310 
1:16.671 
1:17.077 
1:16.737 
1:16.415 
1:16.400 
1:17.098 

1:18.321 
1:17.005 
1:18.615 
1:16.559 
1:17.067 
1:16.937 
1:25.002 
1:16.546 
1:17.016 
1:17.832 

1:17.837 
1:17.363 
1:16.608 
1:17.847 
3:37.133 
1:17.701 
1:16.846 
1:16.905 

1:24.126 
1:21.136 
1:17.446 
1:17.959 
1:38.769 
2:55.326 
1:16.711 
1:18.215 

1:19.069 
1:18.836 
1:18.320 
1:18.810 
1:17.962 
1:21.254 
1:17.349 
1:16.926 
1:17.890 
1:17.073 

Diff 

+0.242 
+7.712 

+16.882 
+4.669 

+1:55.924 
+0.890 

+1.422 
+1.794 
+1.447 
+0.715 
+1.910 
+0.271 
+0.677 
+0.337 
+0.015 

+0.698 

+1.775 
+0.459 
+2.069 
+0.013 
+0.521 
+0.391 
+8.456 

+0.470 
+1.286 

+1.229 
+0.755 

+1.239 
+2:20.525 

+1.093 
+0.238 
+0.297 

+7.415 
+4.425 
+0.735 
+1.248 

+22.058 
+1:38.615 

+1.504 

+2.143 
+1.910 
+1.394 
+1.884 
+1.036 
+4.328 
+0.423 

+0.964 
+0.147 

Time of Day 

14:19:19.995 
14:20:36.623 
14:22:00.721 
14:23:33.989 
14:24:55.044 
14:28:07.354 
14:29:24.630 

14:19:27.877 
14:20:46.071 
14:22:03.918 
14:23:21.033 
14:24:39.343 
14:25:56.014 
14:27:13.091 
14:28:29.828 
14:29:46.243 
14:31:02.643 
14:32:19.741 

14:19:29.044 
14:20:46.049 
14:22:04.664 
14:23:21.223 
14:24:38.290 
14:25:55.227 
14:27:20.229 
14:28:36.775 
14:29:53.791 
14:31:11.623 

14:19:49.994 
14:21:07.357 
14:22:23.965 
14:23:41.812 
14:27:18.945 
14:28:36.646 
14:29:53.492 
14:31:10.397 

14:20:07.353 
14:21:28.489 
14:22:45.935 
14:24:03.894 
14:25:42.663 
14:28:37.989 
14:29:54.700 
14:31:12.915 

14:19:45.168 
14:21:04.004 
14:22:22.324 
14:23:41.134 
14:24:59.096 
14:26:20.350 
14:27:37.699 
14:28:54.625 
14:30:12.515 
14:31:29.588 

Lap 

 

(26) Lorenzo FRASCA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(38) Mattia BOSELLO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(15) Christian STRINGHETTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(8) Yari FAVERO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(25) Leonardo ABRUZZO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(88) Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(13) Daniel DA LIO 

Lap Tm 

1:16.719 
1:15.767 
1:16.408 
1:22.709 
1:15.553 
1:15.613 
1:15.439 
1:15.117 
1:16.166 
1:15.390 
1:15.300 

1:15.902 
1:16.476 
1:15.823 
1:15.721 
2:57.036 
1:15.468 
1:15.372 
1:15.614 
1:17.221 

1:17.854 
1:17.213 
1:16.936 
1:16.168 
1:15.955 
1:15.878 
1:15.984 
1:15.851 
1:15.634 
1:15.411 
1:25.170 

1:15.933 
1:16.131 
1:16.239 
1:15.680 
1:15.771 
2:57.416 
1:16.802 
1:25.524 

1:16.341 
1:16.067 
1:15.838 

1:17.084 
1:16.906 
1:18.264 
1:16.916 
1:23.987 
1:25.498 
1:17.958 
1:16.681 
1:16.219 
1:15.962 

Diff 

+1.602 
+0.650 
+1.291 
+7.592 
+0.436 
+0.496 
+0.322 

+1.049 
+0.273 
+0.183 

+0.530 
+1.104 
+0.451 
+0.349 

+1:41.664 
+0.096 

+0.242 
+1.849 

+2.443 
+1.802 
+1.525 
+0.757 
+0.544 
+0.467 
+0.573 
+0.440 
+0.223 

+9.759 

+0.253 
+0.451 
+0.559 

+0.091 
+1:41.736 

+1.122 
+9.844 

+0.503 
+0.229 

+1.122 
+0.944 
+2.302 
+0.954 
+8.025 
+9.536 
+1.996 
+0.719 
+0.257 

Time of Day 

14:19:11.751 
14:20:27.518 
14:21:43.926 
14:23:06.635 
14:24:22.188 
14:25:37.801 
14:26:53.240 
14:28:08.357 
14:29:24.523 
14:30:39.913 
14:31:55.213 

14:19:18.415 
14:20:34.891 
14:21:50.714 
14:23:06.435 
14:26:03.471 
14:27:18.939 
14:28:34.311 
14:29:49.925 
14:31:07.146 

14:18:53.082 
14:20:10.295 
14:21:27.231 
14:22:43.399 
14:23:59.354 
14:25:15.232 
14:26:31.216 
14:27:47.067 
14:29:02.701 
14:30:18.112 
14:31:43.282 

14:20:01.373 
14:21:17.504 
14:22:33.743 
14:23:49.423 
14:25:05.194 
14:28:02.610 
14:29:19.412 
14:30:44.936 

14:19:46.103 
14:21:02.170 
14:22:18.008 

14:19:34.364 
14:20:51.270 
14:22:09.534 
14:23:26.450 
14:24:50.437 
14:26:15.935 
14:27:33.893 
14:28:50.574 
14:30:06.793 
14:31:22.755 

Printed: 09/05/2021 18:49:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

2 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 14:16:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 14:05 

Page 1/2 



Lap 

7 
8 
9 

 

(90) Michele CRIVELLARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(31) Arthur ESTOPPEY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(22) Nicholas BEVILACQUA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(16) Lorenzo CARDONE 
1 
2 

 

(23) Lorenzo MELLARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:17.881 
1:24.607 
1:20.379 

1:18.361 
1:18.609 
1:20.719 
1:19.632 
1:19.171 
1:19.164 
1:20.780 
1:19.657 
1:18.004 
1:18.902 

1:19.185 
1:18.728 
3:06.583 
1:19.111 
1:18.361 
1:18.579 
1:18.190 
1:19.759 
1:18.163 

1:19.538 
1:18.932 
1:18.736 
1:18.631 
1:18.390 
1:18.583 
3:27.108 
1:19.921 

1:20.621 
1:18.497 

1:22.773 
1:21.831 
1:21.497 
1:21.062 
1:21.636 
1:20.878 
1:20.760 
1:20.638 
1:20.956 
1:20.700 

Diff 

+6.726 
+2.498 

+0.357 
+0.605 
+2.715 
+1.628 
+1.167 
+1.160 
+2.776 
+1.653 

+0.898 

+1.022 
+0.565 

+1:48.420 
+0.948 
+0.198 
+0.416 
+0.027 
+1.596 

+1.148 
+0.542 
+0.346 
+0.241 

+0.193 
+2:08.718 

+1.531 

+2.124 

+2.135 
+1.193 
+0.859 
+0.424 
+0.998 
+0.240 
+0.122 

+0.318 
+0.062 

Time of Day 

14:27:49.395 
14:29:14.002 
14:30:34.381 

14:19:36.861 
14:20:55.470 
14:22:16.189 
14:23:35.821 
14:24:54.992 
14:26:14.156 
14:27:34.936 
14:28:54.593 
14:30:12.597 
14:31:31.499 

14:19:16.348 
14:20:35.076 
14:23:41.659 
14:25:00.770 
14:26:19.131 
14:27:37.710 
14:28:55.900 
14:30:15.659 
14:31:33.822 

14:19:52.969 
14:21:11.901 
14:22:30.637 
14:23:49.268 
14:25:07.658 
14:26:26.241 
14:29:53.349 
14:31:13.270 

14:19:16.965 
14:20:35.462 

14:19:26.194 
14:20:48.025 
14:22:09.522 
14:23:30.584 
14:24:52.220 
14:26:13.098 
14:27:33.858 
14:28:54.496 
14:30:15.452 
14:31:36.152 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(27) Mattia CARENTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(44) Davide FERRAZZI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(21) Alessandro CAMINATI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(72) Corrado CIURCIUC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(74) Fabio ZANELLATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:18.153 
1:17.907 
1:19.376 
1:17.751 
1:17.068 
1:17.450 
1:17.933 
1:23.503 
1:18.460 
1:17.686 

1:18.900 
1:18.041 
1:18.064 
1:18.023 
1:19.258 
1:17.768 
1:17.602 
1:17.455 
1:17.340 
1:17.934 

1:22.201 
1:19.890 
1:19.454 
1:19.158 
1:18.767 
1:18.523 
1:18.598 
1:17.681 
1:17.936 
1:17.985 

1:18.334 
1:21.113 
1:18.382 
3:06.228 
1:18.414 
1:18.404 
1:26.694 
1:18.197 
1:17.699 

1:18.376 
1:17.834 
1:17.819 
1:17.987 
1:18.214 
1:18.334 
1:17.945 
1:17.764 
1:23.749 
1:17.880 
1:24.714 

1:21.043 
1:18.316 
1:26.644 
1:19.907 
1:18.919 
1:18.969 

Diff 

+1.085 
+0.839 
+2.308 
+0.683 

+0.382 
+0.865 
+6.435 
+1.392 
+0.618 

+1.560 
+0.701 
+0.724 
+0.683 
+1.918 
+0.428 
+0.262 
+0.115 

+0.594 

+4.520 
+2.209 
+1.773 
+1.477 
+1.086 
+0.842 
+0.917 

+0.255 
+0.304 

+0.635 
+3.414 
+0.683 

+1:48.529 
+0.715 
+0.705 
+8.995 
+0.498 

+0.612 
+0.070 
+0.055 
+0.223 
+0.450 
+0.570 
+0.181 

+5.985 
+0.116 
+6.950 

+3.162 
+0.435 
+8.763 
+2.026 
+1.038 
+1.088 

Time of Day 

14:19:54.268 
14:21:12.175 
14:22:31.551 
14:23:49.302 
14:25:06.370 
14:26:23.820 
14:27:41.753 
14:29:05.256 
14:30:23.716 
14:31:41.402 

14:19:25.762 
14:20:43.803 
14:22:01.867 
14:23:19.890 
14:24:39.148 
14:25:56.916 
14:27:14.518 
14:28:31.973 
14:29:49.313 
14:31:07.247 

14:19:32.179 
14:20:52.069 
14:22:11.523 
14:23:30.681 
14:24:49.448 
14:26:07.971 
14:27:26.569 
14:28:44.250 
14:30:02.186 
14:31:20.171 

14:19:32.664 
14:20:53.777 
14:22:12.159 
14:25:18.387 
14:26:36.801 
14:27:55.205 
14:29:21.899 
14:30:40.096 
14:31:57.795 

14:19:08.792 
14:20:26.626 
14:21:44.445 
14:23:02.432 
14:24:20.646 
14:25:38.980 
14:26:56.925 
14:28:14.689 
14:29:38.438 
14:30:56.318 
14:32:21.032 

14:19:48.759 
14:21:07.075 
14:22:33.719 
14:23:53.626 
14:25:12.545 
14:26:31.514 

Printed: 09/05/2021 18:49:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

2 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 14:16:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 14:05 

Page 2/2 


